All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Pressure Operated Valves (2/2) - 19
FEATURES
•	 Valve in conformity with Regulation (EC) 1935-2004, the material of the wetted
parts are listed in the chart of the Annex I of Regulation (EC) 1935/2004)
•	 All the material of the wetted parts are conform with FDA CFR21
•	 High flow due to angled seat design
•	 Anti-waterhammer design (fluid entry under the disc)

65 - C131622FB
-	 Not available
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
E 290 A 792 FB
pipe thread
basic number suffix
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140100 FB
C140205 FB
basic number suffix
VALVES SERIES E290
32 mm operator 50 mm operator 63, 90 and 125 mm operators
1
2
1
2
1
2
NO function
1
2
1
2
1
2
NC function, fluid entry above disc
01
47